Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A3
M
o
d

“T” Series Basic Modules Size 1
Catalog 0617-2/USA
Ordering Guide
Elbow Version Straight Version
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Tube
Push-in
Connector
5/32" =
4mm OD
0.18 CMD04-1 0.07 FMD04-1
6mm OD 0.18 CMD06-1 0.11 FMD06-1
1/4" OD 0.18 CMD07-1B 0.11 FMD07-1B
Muffler for
Exhaust Port
— — — 0.11 MMDVA2
Plug — — — 0.18 PMDYY1
Double Male
Union
(For Peripheral
Valve Modules)
— — — 0.21 HMDXX1
Note: 85 Durometer minimum for pneumatic connectors.
Island Modules
Module Weight (oz) Order Code
Pneumatic Head and Tail Set 2.26 P2M2HXT01*
Pneumatic Head and Tail Set
with TORX Screwdriver
2.50 P2M2HXT0T*
TORX Screwdriver Only .24 P2M1K0TAFD
Intermediate Supply Module
(With a set of 4
Configuration Plates)
1.48 P2M2BXT0A*
MMDVA2PMDYY1
P2M2HXT01
CMD04-1 FMD07-1B CMD07-1B
HMDXX1With LED Voltage
Surge Protection
and Flying Lead Cable
IP67 Protected
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
2 m Cable 2.19 P8LS08L226C
5 m Cable 5.47 P8LS08L526C
9 m Cable 9.88 P8LS08L926C
M8 Female Individual
Connectors with
Flying Lead Cable
(For Solenoid Pilots)
P2M2BXT0A
* Use Fittings for Size 2 Modules Only.
Pneumatic Connectors
for Size 1 Modules
P2M1K0TASD
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A18
A
Moduflex Valve System
“V” Series Basic Modules Size 1
Catalog 0617-2/USA
Ordering Guide
“V” Series Basic Modules Size 1
(Without Pneumatic Connectors)
Size 1 Electro-Pneumatic
Island Valve Modules, 24VDC
Single Solenoid Double Solenoid
Pneumatic Connectors
for Size 1 Modules
Note: 85 Durometer minimum for pneumatic connectors.
PMDYY1
FMD04-1 CMD04-1 FMD07-1B CMD07-1B
HMDXX1
4-Way / 2-Position / Single Valve
Solenoid Weight Part Number
Single Solenoid
(Monostable)
3.32 oz P2M1V4ES2CV
Double Solenoid
(Bistable)
3.63 oz P2M1V4EE2CV
4-Way / 2-Position / Dual Valve
Solenoid Weight Part Number
Solenoid Spring
with Exhaust
Check
3.63 oz P2M1VJEE2CV
3-Way / 2-Position / Dual Valve
Solenoid Weight Part Number
Double Solenoid
NC + NC with
Exhaust Check
3.74 oz P2M1VDEE2CV
Double Solenoid
NO + NO with
Exhaust Check
3.74 oz P2M1VCEE2CV
Double Solenoid
NC + NO with
Exhaust Check
3.74 oz P2M1VEEE2CV
Single Solenoid
NC with Exhaust
Check
3.60 oz P2M1V3ES2CV
Center Exhaust =
dual 3/2 NC + NC
without Exhaust
Check
3.74 oz P2M1VGEE2CV
�
�

Vacuum Generators Modules
Catalog 0617-2/USA
Ordering Guide
Vacuum Generator Module Model Number Index
Elbow Version Straight Version
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Tube
Push-in
Connector
5/32" =
4mm OD
0.18 CMD04-1 0.07 FMD04-1
6mm OD 0.18 CMD06-1 0.11 FMD06-1
1/4" OD 0.18 CMD07-1B 0.11 FMD07-1B
Muffler for
Exhaust Port
— — — 0.11 MMDVA-1
Double Male
Union
(For Peripheral
Valve Modules)
— — — 0.21 HMDXX1
Basic Configuration
Basic Unit P2M1PXVA
P2M1	PXVA	 F7	 A	 F7	 C	 MA
#1 Pressure Port
5/32" (4mm) Elbow C4
6mm Elbow C6
1/4" Elbow C7
Joint Fitting JJ
5/32" (4mm) Straight F4
6mm Straight F6
1/4" Straight F7
Port #1 Configuration
Fitting in Pressure Port and Blow-off Port A
Fitting in Pressure Port and Blow-off Port Plugged* B
*	 Can Not be directly mounting to valve.
#3 Exhaust Port
C4 5/32" (4mm) Elbow
C6 6mm Elbow
C7 1/4" Elbow
F4 5/32" (4mm) Straight
F6 6mm Straight
F7 1/4" Straight
MA Muffler
#2 Vacuum Port
C4 5/32" (4mm) Elbow
C6 6mm Elbow
C7 1/4" Elbow
F4 5/32" (4mm) Straight
F6 6mm Straight
F7 1/4" Straight
#2 Sensor Port
A 6mm Plug
B Plug
C Sensor, PNP, M8
D Sensor, NPN, M8
K 1/4" Straight
L 1/4" Elbow
M 6mm Elbow